
Event Record Holder(s) Date Set Time

Female 9-10 100 Free Vitale, Miya 02/15/2014 1:01.52

Female 9-10 50 Back Vitale, Miya 02/16/2014 31.93

Female 9-10 50 Fly Vitale, Miya 02/15/2014 32.82

Female 9-10 100 Medley Vitale, Miya 02/16/2014 1:14.09

Female 9-10 200 Medley Vitale, Miya 02/15/2014 2:34.24

Female 11-12 50 Back Cudney, Jillian 02/16/2014 28.84

Female 11-12 50 Fly Cudney, Jillian 02/15/2014 28.85

Female 15-18 100 Breast Rutkoske, Addisen 02/15/2014 1:08.21

Male 9-10 50 Breast Jackson, Hunter 02/16/2014 37.64

Male 9-10 100 Fly Rizzo, Giovanni 02/17/2014 1:10.07

Male 11-12 100 Free Nunez, Jonathan 02/15/2014 56.45

Male 11-12 200 Free Nunez, Jonathan 02/16/2014 2:01.72

Male 11-12 500 Free Nunez, Jonathan 02/17/2014 5:25.83

Male 11-12 50 Breast Rizzo, Antonio 02/15/2014 34.69

Male 11-12 100 Breast Rizzo, Antonio 02/16/2014 1:16.79

Male 11-12 200 Breast Rizzo, Antonio 02/17/2014 2:42.72


